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Arceneaux | Kyrie St. James Parish karceneaux@stjames.k12.la. s i
Baudean Jessica Bogalusa City Schools jbaudean@bogschoois_org ' (b{/‘
Bell Carol SSD cbell@lsdvi.org -—;,A““ (d_PBancei |
Bell Courtney Friendship Charter Cbell@friendshipla.org By Roold_ £
Bell Monica Orleans Parish mbeli@nolacollegeprep.org \ = #
| Besson Shanda Central Cornmunity Schools shesson@centralcss.org ﬂﬁtﬂ_& —
Black Desareese Office of Juvenile Justice desareese.black@la.gov tins
Boudreaux Tammy 8t. Bernard Parish tammy.boudreaux@SBPSB.org S Leal
Byrnes Hannah Ascension Parish Hannah.byrnes@apsb,org g / b
Cage Ashiynn Iberville Parish School ashlynncage@ipsb.education !
Cohen Alison New orleans Alison.cohen@plessyschool.org - = i
Colamary . | Tania | St. John the Baptist _1coilerr_1an@st§ohn_k12.Ia.us <¢ - P = T
| Collins [ Alfense Jefferson Parish alfonse.collins@jppss.k12.la.us
; C"mowéa T | Janet Tangipahoa janet.crowe@tangischools.org M E
= - . D"Aﬁtcmiio.: 0 Victoria Iberville F-Da-ﬁs.h victoriadantonio@ipsb.education -~
e Davis | Artisha __Or'leané adavis@nolacollegeprep.org % =
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Lantier Danyelle Baton Rouge dlantier@lavirtual.org ; b A Q AL
‘Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature :
LeBlanc Heather St. Charles Parish hleblanc@stcharles k12.1a,us £ -
| Lyons Erin Jefferson Parish erinlyons@jppss.k12.Ja.us
'_,'.Magee Shavon Jefferson Parish Shavon.magee@jppss.k12.la.us
| Matheme Nicole Jefferson Parish nicole.l.matherne@jppss k12.la.us
M:cCt_)rke] Melanie Lafourche Parish mmccorkel@mylpsd.com
| Moore Sheryl University View Academy smoore@uview.academy
Mo_rar; “Sandra | Tangipahoa Sandra.moran@tangischools.org
Naaktgeboren | Mary Pelican Educational Foundation | mcnaaktgeboren@gmail.com
Nunn Ada«m. Orleans Parish anunn@nolacollegeprep.org
Panisello Stella Jeffferson Parish stellgoss@yahoo.com
Pigott ‘Gwendolyn Bogalusa City Schools gpigott@bogschools.org
| Reese-Adams Tanika Jefferson Parish tanika.reese-adams@jppss.k12.la.us
e ] Rivet “Jodie Lafourche Jrivet@mylpsd.com
“S-alhlclnez Hope Assumption Hsanchez@assumptionschools.com
_'L't:ﬁ‘g_r_layder Rhonda “St. Charles rschexnayder@stcharles k12 1a.us
| Valerie L | Terrebonne Parish | valeriescott@tpsd.org
= _ 'Shannoﬁ = Jefferson : _ shannon.smith@jppss.k12.la.us
| Nicholas ; Orleans = | nicolas taimédge@ihsnola.()rg
| Ta ik_a ~ | St.Landry Parmsh tat0302@slp k12 la.us
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